No. C 155622

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PROJECT: STEPS TO CHRIST, INC.
STEVE C PEDEN

302 FOSTER RD

FORT COVINGTON NY 12937

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

12550 W EXPLORER DR STE 100
BOISE ID 83713

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR DOLBY KNOTT 833 E 88TH PL

DIRECTOR TIM OSBORN 3998 STATE ROUTE 3 APT 1
DIRECTOR DEAN INGERSOLL 782 HOWELL RD
SECRETARY EDWARD ROCKWELL 203 HENRY DEAL RD
PRESIDENT FRANK ROZIC 424 SADDLE TRL

DIRECTOR VICTOR POHLE 399 MEANY RD

TREASURER DENNIS JOE ATCHISON 35080 EL NIGUEL RD
DIRECTOR PAT GREGG PO BOX 2336

City State Country
CHICAGO L USA
SARANAC NY USA
PORT BYRON NY USA
MC HENRY MD USA
HARTSEL co USA
CHARLESTOWN  NH USA
LAKE ELSINORE  CA USA
WOODWARD OK USA

Postal Code
60619-6907
12981-3133
13140-4336
21541-9798
80449-9798
03603-9798
92530-7517
73802-2336

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

DE
C 155622

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Steve Peden
Name (type or print): Steve Peden

Date: 07/06/2017
Title: CEO

Processed 07/06/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




