No. C 155622		Due no later than Jul 31, 2017		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. PROJECT: STEPS TO CHRIST, INC. STEVE C PEDEN 302 FOSTER RD FORT COVINGTON NY 12937		12550 W EXPLO BOISE ID 837	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 12550 W EXPLORER DR STE 100 BOISE ID 83713 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE					i rigene o	ignacai ci		
4. Corporations: Enter	r Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	DOLBY KNOT	T	833 E 88TH PL	CHICAGO	IL	USA	60619-6907	
DIRECTOR	TIM OSBORI	N	3998 STATE ROUTE 3 APT 1	SARANAC	NY	USA	12981-3133	
DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR DEAN INGERSOLL		782 HOWELL RD	PORT BYRON	NY	USA	13140-4336	
SECRETARY EDWARD ROC		CKWELL	203 HENRY DEAL RD	MC HENRY	MD	USA	21541-9798	
PRESIDENT FRANK ROZIC		IC .	424 SADDLE TRL	HARTSEL	CO	USA	80449-9798	
DIRECTOR	VICTOR POHLE		399 MEANY RD	CHARLESTOWN	NH	USA	03603-9798	
TREASURER	DENNIS JOE	ATCHISON	35080 EL NIGUEL RD	LAKE ELSINORE	CA	USA	92530-7517	
DIRECTOR	PAT GREGG		PO BOX 2336	WOODWARD	OK	USA	73802-2336	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
DE C 155622		Signature: Steve Peden			Date: 07/06/2017			
		Name (type or print): Steve Peden Title: CEO						
Processed 07/06/2017	7	* Electronically provi	ded signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				